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TABLE No. 4—continued.

STATEMENT showing the Net Expenditure on Roads, &c.—continued.
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Fote
No.

Item
No. Name of Work. County. Electorate

Net Expenditure
forYear ended

31st Maich, 1904.

104 314
315
316
318

319
322
323
325
326

Roads, etc.—continued.
Auckland—continued.

Tuakau Bridge (approaches)
Tuakau-Turner's Junction (£100, £1 for £1)
Turner's Junction-West Coast (through Block VI.)
Waimai-Ngaruawahia via Waingaro (£2,350, £1

for £1)
Waipa (Sections 33 to 131)
Waiuku-Awhitu ..
Waiuku-Mauku
Cadman's Eoad (Blook XVI.)
Kaimanawa (Block VIII.),Waihou (Paeroa-Thames

Road to river)
Kauaeranga Valley
Komata Swamp drains (£1 for £1)
Matatoki
MillRoad Block XVI., Waihou .. ' ..
Netherton-Turua
Paeroa-Waitoa ..
Puke-Netherton
Rangioria Road-Block XII., Waihou ..
Works not specifically provided for
Contingencies and engineering

Raglan & Manukau
Raglan

Manukau

Ohinemuri

Franklin

Ohinomuri

£ s. d
442 10 1C
154 11 £
247 16 4

2,376 0 C

38 18 C
107 1 3
39 12 1
50 0 C

200 0 C

327
328
329
330
332
333
335
336
340
341

Thames
Ohinemuri
Thames
Ohinemuri
Ohinemuri &Thames
Ohinemuri

225 0 C
46 10 0

150 6 6
100 0 0
173 18 9
150 0 0
250 0 0

50 0 0
85 10 1

373 2 2
Total—Auckland £31,610 8

343
344
345
347
351
352
353
355
356
358
359
361
362
363
364
366
367
370
373

374
377
378
379
381
383
384
385
386
387
389
390
391
392
393
395
396
397
400
402
405
406
407
408
409
410
412
413
415
416
417

Te Kuiti—
Alexandra, Blocks X. and XI. (kauri to creamery)..
Aotea-Raglan
Awaroa-Mahoe
Oaves Road
Hamilton-Tuhikaramea
Hauturu
Higginson's Road
Hutewai BranchRoad
Kaimango
Karioi, Blocks VII. and IX.
Karioi Parish Block
Kauroa-Pakoka
Kawhia-Aotea
Kihi ..
Kihikihi-Otorohanga
Mahoe
Mahoenui-Kawhia South
Mangapohue
Maungatautari Branch Road (through Sections 4 to

14, Blocks XIV. and II.)
Okupata
Pirongia-Kawhia
Pirongia West
Raglan- Ruapuke
Ruapuke-Aotea
Shea's Road
Tapuae
Taumatatotara
Tawarau
Te Kuiti-Otorohanga
Tumutumu-Waitomo
Waimaori Hill (and Bridge)
Waingaro-Te Uku
Waipa Bridge (Pirongia) (£1 for £1) ..
Waitetuna-Aotea
Waitetuna-Kauri
Waitetuna Valley Road
Waitetuna-Whatawhata (£255, £1 for £1)
Wharauroa
Whatawhata Swamp Road
Awakino-Torea
Mairoa
Manganui
Mangaotaki Bridge .. ■..
Mangaotaki-Mairoa .. ...
Mangaotaki Valley
Ngapaenga
Ohura (north of Paorae Stream)
Paemako-Ohura..
Pungarehu
Rohe-Potae tracks

Raglan
Kawhia

Waipa
Kawhia
Waipa
Kawhia

Raglan and Kawhia
Raglan
Kawhia and Raglan
Kawhia

West Taupo

Kawhia
H * *

Raglan

Kawhia

Waikato

Waikato andBgmont
Waikato

121 18 7
76 11 0

225 5 0
79 0 8

100 0 0
193 13 9
25 0 0
35 0 11
39 13 3

249 17 0
80 16 6
33 3 0

101 17 0
419 0 1

99 15 7
147 1 9

3,071 5 3
228 5 11
150 0 0

249 19 1
1,543 1 0

459 6 4
174 16 11
85 18 2
71 0 8

147 3 6
130 3 3
297 0 11
247 10 9
127 5 8

4 15 0
79 6 9
50 0 0

174 9 10
20 0 0

103 9 1
4 16 0

149 17 11
40 0 0

2 0 0
193 3 4

6 4 0
40 16 6

132 7 8
395 3 10
185 9 2
583 14 5
121 3 3
160 17 5
79 7 5

Waikato and Egmont
Waikato

Raglan
Waipa
Kawhia and Raglan
Raglan
Kawhia
Raglan
Kawhia
Waipa
Kawhia Egmont

Clifton
Kawhia and Clifton
Kawhia
Kawhia,Clifton, and

West Taupo
Kawhia and Clifton
Clifton
Kawhia

Egmont, Waikato,
and Bay of Plenty

Egmont418
419
420
421
423

Te Kuiti-Poro-o-tarao
Tunnel-Taumarunui
Turipoto
Upper Awakino Valley
Contingencies and engineering

16 9 0
207 1 0

13 9 0
72 15 4

104 9 7
Total—Te Kuiti £11,951 17 0
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